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480720620020000

3314 W Richwoods Blvd, Peoria, IL 61604

Pleasant Valley SD 62

Selection Criteria:  (Employer)       Retired Staff = No      Employees = All

Name Position

Other

BenefitsAnnuitiesBonuses

Sick

Days

Vacation

DaysBase Salary FTE

Retirement

Enhancements

$58,225.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,558.35 $11,851.20Adkins, Rachel L 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,800.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,059.92 $7,013.76Barrow, Elli  M 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,325.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,231.70 $1,666.20Bassett, Jane S 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$57,525.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,479.50 $11,865.84Benway, Michelle L 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,600.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,023.65 $6,393.00Bialas, Natalie 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$76,525.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,619.62 $11,865.84Buscher, Michelle L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$55,125.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,209.17 $7,013.76Carrigan, Erin E 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,000.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,730.80 $7,013.76Chino, Sonia 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,025.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,859.99 $26.40Corbin, Scott 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,225.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,896.26 $10,615.92Couri, Margaret A 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,800.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,947.29 $7,013.76Enger, Kristyn  S 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,000.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,730.80 $6,393.00Fauser, Morgan 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,575.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,584.03 $6,364.32Felker, Chelsea R 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$152,899.00  12 20 $0.00 $0.00 $16,618.79 $8,547.46Forck, Tracy A 100-District Superintendent  1.00

$42,650.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,804.01 $26.40Fulton, Jon  C 200-Teacher  1.00

$109,485.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $12,086.70 $8,547.46Galyean, Kelly S 103-Principal  1.00

$44,650.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,029.29 $7,013.76Hall, Stacy 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$43,300.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,877.23 $26.40Hanson, Elise 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$52,025.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,859.99 $11,414.76Harlan, Eve 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,092.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,430.73 $7,013.76Heaps, Melinda M 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$86,337.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,517.44 $8,547.46Henegar, Ashley 103-Principal  1.00

$65,978.00  12 0 $7,431.63 $0.00 $7,431.63 $7,013.76Hill, Heather L 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$42,650.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,804.01 $10,082.76Kirchgessner, Sophia  G 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,600.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,023.65 $26.40Larson, Katrina L 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$42,000.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,730.80 $7,013.76Mayall, Grace 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,300.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,440.42 $7,013.76Meints, Kayla S 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,250.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,209.51 $7,013.76Michael, Courtney 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,650.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,804.01 $26.40Mondragon, Jack 200-Teacher  1.00
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$55,325.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,231.70 $26.40Nau, Rebecca D 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,300.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,877.23 $7,013.76Olcott, Kate 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$61,025.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,873.73 $7,013.76Pantages, Erin C 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$53,925.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,074.00 $11,414.76Russell, Kristie L 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$44,600.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,023.65 $7,013.76Schauer, Joshua S 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,800.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,947.29 $26.40Shiell, Marbeth D 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,125.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,547.08 $1,149.60Strait, Melissa R 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$48,575.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,471.39 $11,014.92Sutton, Rebekah 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$42,650.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,804.01 $6,393.00Swearingian, Randon C 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,575.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,034.58 $7,013.76Vermillion, Summer  A 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,950.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,513.63 $26.40Waters, Alyssa 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,725.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,065.22 $11,414.76Wiest, Amanda M 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,250.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,660.06 $7,013.76Wilson, Tierney 200-Teacher  0.78

$48,575.00  12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,471.39 $7,013.76Zerbe, Tiara D 200-Teacher  0.82

$2,346,016.00

 504 20

$7,431.63 $0.00 $263,194.25 $267,973.62Base Salary:

Vacation Days: Sick Days:

Bonuses: Annuities: Retirement Enhancements: Other Benefits:

Totals

 42Distinct Employee Count: Distinct Positions Count: 42 Total Positions Count:  42

2


